« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15546

Division: 11UB 2ND WEST2

Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) FCC Red

13

011
013
014
015
016
017
023
028
003
059
006
009

Field: FCC Soccerplex 1A

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 13 (11U) HFC Classic 2

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) FCC Red 13 (11U) HFC Classic 2
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Luan Chaves 055 Desmond Byers

Oliver Houghton 057 Cole Conley

Remy Lefebvre 059 Drew Dodson

Ryan Geoffrion 061 Greenwood Edney

Bryce Crone 063 Baxter Ingram

Collin Hoofnagle 065 Maxwell Kickert

Beckam Morrison 067 Dylan Lopez

Fletcher Makris 071 Jack Maccarelli

Elijah Magee 073 Colin Mccallister

James Shanahan 075 Jeremiah Melberg

Jack Magee 076 Mason Taylor-evans

Luca Heath 079 Isaac Valdez Beltran
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

omments

C




