

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15546

Division: 11UB 2ND WEST2 Field: FCC Soccerplex 1A

Time: 11:00 AM Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) FCC Red Away: 13 (11U) HFC Classic 2

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 13 (11U) FCC Red

## 13 (11U) HFC Classic 2

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
011	Luan Chaves			:	055	Desmond Byers			:
013	Oliver Houghton			:	057	Cole Conley			:
014	Remy Lefebvre			:	059	Drew Dodson			:
015	Ryan Geoffrion			:	061	Greenwood Edney			:
016	Bryce Crone			:	063	Baxter Ingram			:
017	Collin Hoofnagle			:	065	Maxwell Kickert			:
023	Beckam Morrison			:	067	Dylan Lopez			:
028	Fletcher Makris			:	071	Jack Maccarelli			:
003	Elijah Magee			:	073	Colin Mccallister			:
059	James Shanahan			:	075	Jeremiah Melberg			:
006	Jack Magee			:	076	Mason Taylor-evans			:
009	Luca Heath			:	079	Isaac Valdez Beltran			:
				:					:
			:	:					:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
								:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments